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                DAFTAR NILAI RESPONSI 
	Tahun Ajaran
	: 2023/2024
	Kelas
	             : 01 dan 02 Reguler

	Semester
	: 7
	Kode Block
	             : 

	Program Studi
	: S1- Keperawatan
	Block/Mata 
	kuliah : Health Promotion





	
No.
	Nama Mahasiswa 
	Nim
	Nilai
	Responsi

	
	
	
	Sikap
	Promkes
	

	1
	Sinta Ita Andriani
	200101385
	90
	88
	75

	2
	Siska Ristiana
	200101386
	90
	88
	80

	3
	Vika Aslikhayus Syaro
	200101391
	90
	88
	75

	4
	Windu Santoso
	200101395
	90
	88
	80

	5
	Zahra Silvi Cristi
	200101397
	90
	88
	80

	6
	Yeni Indah Antika
	200101400
	90
	88
	85

	7
	Vina  Utami
	200101422
	90
	88
	80



		Yogyakarta, 5 Februari 2024
                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                                      Dosen Pembimbing

                                                                                                                                                                                      [image: ]    
                                                                                                                                                            Despita Pramesti, S.Kep.Ns.M.Kes
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